
Buildings and Grounds Committee 

Fiscal Year 2021 Meeting Dates and Times 

 

Monday, July 6, 2020 5:00pm  

Monday, August 3, 2020 5:00pm  

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 5:00pm 

 Monday, October 5, 2020 5:00pm  

 Monday, November 2, 2020 5:00pm  

Monday, December 7, 2020 5:00pm  

 Monday, January 4, 2021 5:00pm 

Monday, February 1, 2O21 5:00pm 

 Monday, March 1, 2021 5:00pm 

 Monday, April 5, 2021 5:00pm 

 Monday, May 3, 2021 5:00pm 

 Monday, June 7, 2021 5:00pm 


